
 

 

 

 

EMAIL HOSTING FORM 

NAME   :               

SURNAME    :               

COMPANY NAME  :               

CONTACT NUMBER :               

EMAIL   :                 

PLEASE PROVIDE 5 OPTIONS FOR DOMAIN NAMES :  

1.                    

 

2.                    

 

3.                    

 

4.                    

 

5.                    



PLEASE INDICATE PREFERRED OPTION 

 

PACKAGE BEGINNER RUNNER 

MEGA BYTES & WEB SPACE 1 000 2 000 

EMAIL ADDRESSES 15 30 

FTP ACCOUNT 2 3 

SUB DOMAIN 2 3 

SQL DATABASE 2 3 

ADD. DOMAIN 2 3 

DOMAIN REGISTRATION P/ANNUM 
(.com domain) 

R 300.00 R 300.00 

DOMAIN REGISTRATION P/ANNUM 
(.co.za domain) 

R 200.00 R 200.00 

PER MONTH FEE R 160.00 R 190.00 

 

A quote will be sent via email 48 hours after receipt of the completed form. 
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